H-1
H
INSERTION ELECTROMAGNETIC
FLOWMETER
FMG980 Series
U No Moving Parts
U Durable
U Easy to Install

 FMG980-W Rate and total indicator for wall mounting
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: FMG981-P, PVC magmeter for 1 to 3" pipe.
FP981-2PVC, 2" PVC fitting and FMG980-M, rate and total display for meter mounting.
 Model No. Description
 FtB700D-WMB Wall mounting bracket for the FMG980-M display
 FMG980-BcaP Brass fitting cap
 FMG980-PcaP PVC fitting cap
 FMG980-ScaP 316 SS fitting cap
accessories
Size
inch
Bronze Sweat
Bronze NPt
Bronze
Saddle
Bronze Weld/
Braze
PVc tee
PVc Saddle
1 FP981-1BRS FP981-1BRt N/A N/A FP981-1PVc N/A
1.5 FP981-15BRS FP981-15BRt N/A N/A FP981-15PVc N/A
2 FP981-2BRS FP981-2BRt N/A N/A FP981-2PVc N/A
3 FP981-3BRS FP981-3BRt FP981-3BRSF FP981-3BRW N/A FP981-3PVcS
4 FP981-4BRS FP981-4BRt N/A N/A N/A N/A
4 FP982-4BRS FP982-4BRt FP982-4BRSF FP982-4BRW N/A FP982-4PVcS
6 N/A N/A N/A FP982-6BRW N/A FP982-6PVcS
8 N/A N/A N/A FP982-8BRW N/A FP982-8PVcS
10 N/A N/A N/A FP982-10BRW N/A N/A
12 N/A N/A N/A FP983-12BRW N/A N/A
Installation Fittings (Required)
Size
inch
Stainless tee
Stainless Weld
carbon Steel tee
carbon Steel
Weld
Ductile Iron
Saddle
1 FP981-1S N/A FP981-1c N/A N/A
1.5 FP981-15S N/A FP981-15c N/A N/A
2 FP981-2S N/A FP981-2c N/A N/A
3 N/A FP981-3SW N/A FP981-3cW FP981-3DS
4 N/A FP982-4SW N/A FP982-4cW FP982-4DS
6 N/A FP982-6SW N/A FP982-6cW FP982-6DS
8 N/A FP982-8SW N/A FP982-8cW FP982-8DS
10 N/A FP982-10SW N/A FP982-10cW FP982-10DS
12 N/A FP983-12SW N/A FP983-12cW FP983-12DS